Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
25 M Standardpistole 2.60.16 Herren IV
10 von 14 Starter am 07.05.2022 in Lohr

Winklmaier, Rudi

Hein, Manfred

Natscher, Vera

Voll, Renate
Heinisch, Michael
Keupp, Horst
Staab, Otmar
Hofmann, Reinhold
Vogel, Georg

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0365
2 0393
3 1623
4 0377
5 1197
6 0118
7 0385
8 0471
9 0382

10 1588

Holzinger, Nikolaus

Verein

SV Waldschenke Hosbach

SSV 1911 Nudlingen

KKS Sackenbach

SV Reiterswiesen
Umpfenbach, SV

Kgl. priv. HSG Wirzburg
SV Waldschenke Hésbach
SSV 1911 Nidlingen

SV Waldschenke Hésbach
Obernburg, SG

Seite 1/1

Serien

84 77 88

90

84

84
81
82
80
65
82
62

88

77

76
90
82
79
76
77
55

81

74

62
73
82
73
81
36
67

79

77

83

84
70
62
78
74
62
62

80

82

70

75
68
63
71
45
62
53

72

61

82

84
77
74
52
62
78
63

Gesamt

480 Ringe

479 Ringe

470 Ringe

465 Ringe
459 Ringe
445 Ringe
433 Ringe
403 Ringe
397 Ringe
362 Ringe

erstellt am 08.05.2022 um 14:45 Uhr



