



Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022

25 M Standardpistole 2.60.16 Herren IV



10 von 14 Starter am 07.05.2022 in Lohr

<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0365	Winklmaier, Rudi	SV Waldschenke Hösbach	84 77 88 79 80 72	480 Ringe
2	0393	Hein, Manfred	SSV 1911 Nüdlingen	90 88 81 77 82 61	479 Ringe
3	1623	Nätscher, Vera	KKS Sackenbach	84 77 74 83 70 82	470 Ringe
4	0377	Voll, Renate	SV Reiterswiesen	84 76 62 84 75 84	465 Ringe
5	1197	Heinisch, Michael	Umpfenbach, SV	81 90 73 70 68 77	459 Ringe
6	0118	Keupp, Horst	Kgl. priv. HSG Würzburg	82 82 82 62 63 74	445 Ringe
7	0385	Staab, Otmar	SV Waldschenke Hösbach	80 79 73 78 71 52	433 Ringe
8	0471	Hofmann, Reinhold	SSV 1911 Nüdlingen	65 76 81 74 45 62	403 Ringe
9	0382	Vogel, Georg	SV Waldschenke Hösbach	82 77 36 62 62 78	397 Ringe
10	1588	Holzinger, Nikolaus	Obernburg, SG	62 55 67 62 53 63	362 Ringe